

04
18.03.2025
Court No. 14
AGM

WPA 2128 of 2025

Gupta Power Infrastructure Limited & Anr.
Vs.
Canara Bank & Ors.

Mr. Krishnaraj Thakker.
Mr. Suddhasatva Banerjee.
Mr. Ishaan Saha.
Mr. Tanay Agarwal.
Mr. Shivam Bhimsaria.
Ms. Akansha Singhanian.

...for the petitioners.

Mr. Ratnanko Banerji. Sr. Adv.
Mr. Supriya Mahapatra.
Ms. Kishwar Rahman.
Mr. Preetam Majumdar.
Mr. Rishav Majumdar.

...for the respondent no. 1.

Mr. Debashis Saha.

... For the Bank of India.

1. All the respondents are not represented today.
2. The matter stands adjourned till 28th March, 2025.
3. Let notice be served upon the non-appearing respondents intimating the next date of hearing.
4. Affidavit-of-service filed in Court today be kept with the records.

(Amrita Sinha, J.)