

M/L 97
09.04.2025
Court No.14
PRADIP

**IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CONSTITUTIONAL WRIT JURISDICTION**

WPA 2128 of 2025

**Gupta Power Infrastructure Limited & Anr.
Vs.
Canara Bank & Ors.**

Ms. Akansha Singhania

...for the Petitioners.

*Mr. Anirban Pramanick
Mr. P. Nath*

...for the Respondent no.2

*Mr. Supriyo Mahapatra
Ms. K. Rahman*

...for the Respondent nos. 1&7.

Mr. Shaswat Nayak

...for the Respondent no.9.

*Mr. Onkar Ganguly
Mr. Ayanabha Raha*

...for the Respondent no.10.

*Mr. Moinak Bose, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sristi Roy*

...for the Respondent no. 13.

1. An accommodation has been sought for on behalf of the petitioner.
2. On such prayer, the matter stands adjourned till 22nd April, 2025.

(Amrita Sinha, J.)